
LOT 1 PARKWOOD ADDITION S/D.

738-781, 824-1884, 1/2 UND INT E

BAILEY GLEN A/BAILEY KENNETH D
190 SE SMART CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-4S-18-10519-201

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

31418.03 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/28/2015 DF 5.01 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

91,866
15,980
15,000

122,846
12,852

109,994
HA HAB VX 30,000

79,994
122,846

0

127,857

0833/1492 1/15/1997 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES K BAILEY

GLEN A & KENNETH A 

0824/1884 7/10/1996 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHORT

BAILEY

2026
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25521 M H 275 02/13/2007

11845 M H 125 11/12/1996

1998HX Base Yr

190 SE SMART CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,560 113.9000 107.07 167,029 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  50% - 2021 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 91,866

1,560 1,560 91,866

BAS= W60 S26 E60 N26$.

BAS

60

26

60

26

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 24 40 960.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,880

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,200

15,980

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 7,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 50 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 7,500


